
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 011570 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 6/5/2019 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Compliance Acknowledgment Letter re HELP Report. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

 /s/ Lorilyn Huey 
   

  

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

David Gomez, WUTC, david.gomez@utc.wa.gov 

Deborah Reynolds, WUTC, deborah.reynolds@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov 

Jing Liu, WUTC, jing.liu@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Krista Gross, WUTC, krista.gross@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Melissa Hamilton, WUTC, melissa.hamilton@utc.wa.gov 

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

Steven Johnson, WUTC, steven.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

Ralph Cavanagh, NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL, rcavanagh@nrdc.org 

S. Bradley Van Cleve, Davison Van Cleve, PC, bvc@dvclaw.com 

 



Sheree Strom Carson, Perkins Coie, LLP, scarson@perkinscoie.com 

Ken Canon, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, icnu@worldaccassnet.com 

Ken Johnson, Puget Sound Energy, ken.s.johnson@pse.com 

Edward Finklea, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, efinklea@awec.solutions 

Melinda Davison, Davison Van Cleve, PC, mjd@dvclaw.com 

Lawrence J Warren, City of Renton, jwarren@seanet.com 

Don Brookhyser, Alcantar & Kahl, LLP, deb@a-klaw.com 

Kay Davoodi, Naval Facilities Engineering Command-HQ, khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil 
Maurice Brubaker, Brubaker & Associates, Inc., mbrubaker@consultbai.com 

Michael L Kurtz, Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry, mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com 

Shawn Collins, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org 

P. Douglas Betzold, Cost Management Services, Inc., cms@cmsnaturalgas.com 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Ronald L Roseman, ronaldroseman@comcast.net 
Shannon Smith, Office of the Attorney General, shannons@atg.wa.gov 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Kyle Frankiewich, WUTC, kyle.frankiewich@utc.wa.gov 

Jennifer Snyder, WUTC, jennifer.snyder@utc.wa.gov 

Bradley Cebulko, WUTC, bradley.cebulko@utc.wa.gov 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov 

Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Kendra White, WUTC, kendra.white@utc.wa.gov 

Brooke Tschida, WUTC, brooke.tschida@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


